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Precincts/Splits Included:

Republican Party
Member

Senate of Virginia
26th District

Nikki N. Rattray Baldwin
Maria E. Martin
Undervotes

Overvotes

Member

Senate of Virginia
30th District

Robert P. Ruffolo
Bill C. Woolf IlI
Undervotes

Overvotes

Member

House of Delegates
21st District

John T. Stirrup
Josh J. Quill
Undervotes

Overvotes

Chairman
Board of Supervisors
Kenneth A. Knarr

Jeanine M. Lawson
Undervotes

Overvotes
Democratic Party

Member

Senate of Virginia
26th District

Elizabeth R. Guzman
Jeremy S. McPike
Undervotes
Overvotes

Member

Senate of Virginia
33rd District

Jennifer D. Carroll Foy

Hala Sophia Ayala
Undervotes

Overvotes .
Member

House of Delegates
19th District

Rozia A. "J.R." Henson, Jr.

Makya R. Little
Natalie Louise Shorter
Undervotes

Overvotes

Chairman
Board of Supervisors
Ann B. Wheeler

Deshundra L. Jefferson
Undervotes

Overvotes

Member

Board of Supervisors
Neabsco District

Victor S. Angry
Nate J. "Coach" Murphy
Undervotes

Overvotes

Member

Board of Supervisors
Potomac District

Andrea O. Bailey
Kimberlee J. "Kim" Short
Undervotes

Overvotes

2835
7544

y Summary Report By Contest
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121
182

84
435

677
673

613
338

112
142
83
1"

1197
1098

322
197

504
197

Ballot Count by Party

Pcts/Splits Voted Total:
Total Ballots Cast:

Pcts/Splits Voted Today:
Ballots Cast Today:

Republican Party

Pcts/Splits Voted Total:
Total Ballots Cast:

Pcts/Splits Voted Today:
Ballots Cast Today:

Democratic Party

Pcts/Splits Voted Total:
Total Ballots Cast:

Pcts/Splits Voted Today:
Ballots Cast Today:

73
2835

65
522

71
2313
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